
Mtg 

No

PLAT SUBMITTAL DATES 

(Closing) PLANNING COMMISSION DATES
1 Monday, December 22, 2014 Thursday, January 8, 2015

2 Monday, January 12, 2015 Thursday, January 22, 2015

3 Monday, January 26, 2015 Thursday, February 5, 2015

4 Monday, February 9, 2015 Thursday, February 19, 2015

5 Monday, February 23, 2015 Thursday, March 5, 2015

6 Monday, March 9, 2015 Thursday, March 19, 2015

7 Monday, March 23, 2015 Thursday, April 2, 2015

8 Monday, April 6, 2015 Thursday, April 16, 2015

9 Monday, April 20, 2015 Thursday, April 30, 2015

10 Monday, May 4, 2015 Thursday, May 14, 2015

11 Monday, May 18, 2015 Thursday, May 28, 2015

12 Monday, June 1, 2015 Thursday, June 11, 2015

13 Monday, June 15, 2015 Thursday, June 25, 2015

14 Monday, June 29, 2015 Thursday, July 9, 2015

15 Monday, July 13, 2015 Thursday, July 23, 2015

A Thursday, July 16, 2015 (MTFP Public Hearing)

16 Monday, July 27, 2015 Thursday, August 6, 2015

B Thursday, August 13, 2015 (MTFP Recommendation)

17 Monday, August 10, 2015 Thursday, August 20, 2015

18 Monday, August 24, 2015 Thursday, September 3, 2015

19 Tuesday, September 8, 2015 Thursday, September 17, 2015

20 Monday, September 21, 2015 Thursday, October 1, 2015

21 Monday, October 5, 2015 Thursday, October 15, 2015

22 Monday, October 19, 2015 Thursday, October 29, 2015

23 Monday, November 2, 2015 Thursday, November 12, 2015

24 Monday, November 16, 2015 Thursday, December 3, 2015

25 Monday, December 7, 2015 Thursday, December 17, 2015

1 Monday, December 21, 2015 Thursday, January 7, 2016

2015 Planning Commission Meeting Dates

 All Meeting dates are Thursday typically following a bi-weekly schedule. 

 A three-week period separates the November 12 and December 3 meeting dates because of the Thanksgiving 

holiday. 

 A three-week period separates the December 17 and January 7 meeting dates because of the Christmas and 

New Year’s holidays. 

 Submittal periods will begin at 6:00 a. m. Friday following Commission meetings and will run four or five days, 

depending on Monday Holidays as defined by the COH official Holiday Schedule. All submittal periods will end at 

11:00 a.m. 

 MTFP meetings will be held on alternate Thursdays from Planning Commission meeting dates in July and August. 

 All meetings will be held in city Council Chambers, City Hall Annex beginning at 2:30 p.m., 900 Bagby Street, 

Houston TX 77002. 

 





depending on Monday Holidays as defined by the COH official Holiday Schedule. All submittal periods will end at 

July and August. 




